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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 8th round, Match #52

Friday, 18.09.2015, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 25°C. Spectators: 180

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen
2 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
3 Kryvtsov Sergii
4 Matviienko Mykola
5 Ismaily
6 Shyshka Mykhailo
8 Habelok Artem
10 Ferreira
11 Horbunov Serhii
7 W.Nem
9 Boriachuk Andrii

Substitutes
12 Kudryk Oleh
13 Stefluk Dmytro
14 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
15 Korobenko Andrii
16 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
17 Sukhaninskyi Ihor
18 Ivanov Artem

1 Penkov Herman
16 Bahdasarov Rostyslav
5 Yanko Vitalii
3 Savin Vladyslav
4 Yefimchuk Oleh
22 Matvieiev Kyrylo
11 Yevdokymov Anton
18 Klak Oleksii
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
10 Kozak Aleksandr
8 Mysyk Marian

Substitutes
12 Pazenko Roman
2 Sobol Illia
7 Yalovenko Roman
9 Luhovyi Ehor
13 Pavliuk Mykola
15 Hrachov Hlib
17 Yesaulov Artem

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 8th round, Match #52
Friday, 18.09.2015, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 25°C. Spectators: 180

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 1 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
21' 4 Yefimchuk Oleh

22' 10 Kozak Aleksandr

10 Ferreira 38'

7 W.Nem
15 Korobenko Andrii 42'

11 Horbunov Serhii 45+1'

46' 8 Mysyk Marian
17 Yesaulov Artem

54' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
9 Luhovyi Ehor

63' 14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
7 Yalovenko Roman

6 Shyshka Mykhailo 73'

8 Habelok Artem
16 Pikhalonok Oleksandr 76'

84' 17 Yesaulov Artem

11 Horbunov Serhii
13 Stefluk Dmytro 85'

86' 22 Matvieiev Kyrylo

9 Boriachuk Andrii 90'
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